	ntre Services		Date &Time Completed	Done	· hv
Date In: (4)19-14:16	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	0,1
Res No: NA JINC 1401626 File	SAS e-filing	}			
Veh No: GRESTEM	E-mail (with	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 16/9/19-08:05	i-Motor Cla	im Form	M7/1063/26-001	lalala 1	1:3~
OD : TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hr:	s, TP 4hrs)		004000
	i-Photo Upl	oaded			72
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
The state of the s	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 7	3024646	. INC (	)/Non-INC()	4	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	HALL TO PASSE OF THE WAY	Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	Note-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$	1,000 ( )/\$2,000	0( )			
General Remarks:-		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		123 - 17	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	nformation strictly Co			377	
7	urer URGENTLY.		N		
			owing Co: (		)
				**************************************	2011
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Turis Comple 3d	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ).     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car (	) ) )		Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ).     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	hy .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car (	) ) )		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done	Ъу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car (	)		72.43.0.13.15.	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car (	)		Done  Ant (S)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep	Date&Time Completed  aration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);	Ant (S)	Ami(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NAIGOOGY  Aumant's Particulars:	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Damage A	Date Time Completed  aration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  ssessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (S)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Th	Date&Timb Completed  aration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$8 cough Survey	Anit (5) fst Bill (0) /545 5:20	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NAIGOOGY  Aumant's Particulars:	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Darrage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-The  5) FT: Follow-The	Date&Timb Completed  aration Checklist:  Reporting (530);  assessment (5100); INC (58  cough Survey  rough Survey  rough Survey  rough Survey (Resurvey)	Anif (5) fit Bill 0) 1/545 5120 530	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NAIGOOGY  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Darrage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-The  5) FT: Follow-The  For claiming age  6) TR: Re-inspect	Date&Time Completed  aration Checklist:  Reporting (330); Inc. (380); Inc. (38	Anit (5) fst Bill 0) /545 5:20 530 ) \$75	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NAIGOOGY  alimant's Particulars:	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-The  5) FT: Follow-The  For claiming age  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idac DA +	Date Time Completed  aration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  ssessment (\$100); INC (\$8 e \$40 cough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)  sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 ion  SMRT Survey	Anit (5) fst Bill (0) /545 5:20 530	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Darrage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-The  5) FT: Follow-The  For claiming age  6) TR: Re-inspect	Date Time Completed  aration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  ssessment (\$100); INC (\$8 e \$40 cough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)  sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 ion  SMRT Survey	Anit (5)  Tst Bill  0)  7545 5120 530 ) \$775 5160	Amt (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NAIGOOGY  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  Invoice Prep  I) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming ag  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idac DA +  8) NTUC Addition OD*  *N5: Courlesy C	Date & Timb Completed  Paration Checklist  Reporting (330);  Inc. (386)  Inc. (380);  Inc. (380)  Inc. (380);  Inc. (380);	Anit (5)  The Bill  (0)  (/545 5120 530 ) \$775 \$160	Amt (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Thi  5) FT: Follow-Thi  For claiming ag:  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idac DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  *N5: Courlesy C  *N6: Repair Co-	Date & Tirrib Completed  Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Inc. (\$8	Anit (5)  Tst Bill  0)  7545 5120 530 ) \$775 5160	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  MAIGORY  Actions  Maimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Darnage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Thi  5) FT: Follow-Thi  For claiming ag:  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idac DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  *N5: Courlesy C  *N6: Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repni  *N8: DV / Colle	Date & Tirrib Completed  Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Inc. (\$8	Anit (5)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (8)  (9)  (7)  (9)  (7)  (9)  (9)  (7)  (9)  (9	Amt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ). 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	/ Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident F  2) DA: Darnage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Thi  5) FT: Follow-Thi  For claiming ag:  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idac DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  *N5: Courlesy C  *N6: Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repni  *N8: DV / Colle	Date & Tirrib Completed  Paration Checklist  Reporting (330);  Inc. (380);  Inc. (3	Anit (5) 75 Bill 00 7545 5120 530 ) 575 5160 55 510 525	Amt (3)

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
and the second state of the second se	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/09/2019 14:16
Date Of Accident	16/09/2019 08:05
Exact Location Of Accident	KPE (ECP) AT TPE ENTRANCE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C. C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE816M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIN HOE HUP PLUMBING ENGINEERING
Co Reg No	31794000K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No.	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE 3.0 DX DIESEL TURBO AT 2WD 5DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5073289983-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PHUA PHECK GEOK
NRIC No	S1279497E
Date Of Birth	30/01/1957
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/09/1975
Driving Experience	43 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97957866
Fax Number	
Andrews are provinced.	OFFIGE OTOFTOGO

OFFICE-97957866

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 161B PUNGGOL CENTRAL

#19-95

Postcode 822161

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

licie

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

NO

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

umber of Decembers (Including Driver)

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : -

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name GEYLANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 409014 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

NO

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8486999 - FAX NO: 68486799

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190916/2157.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number FBD2464L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 87552073

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLC1564A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN HAN LONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7441986J

Contact Number

96428812

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

SIN HOE HUP PLUMBING ENGINEERING

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# Rolling to Attach

N HOE HUP PLUMBING ENGINEERING True in every respect

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Time: ATHOR OTTH Interne.

Michael Control

A) GRE 816M

Phua Phecle Goole

C1279497E

G7957866

I diver + 1 pessenges

C) SLCISHA

TAM HAM LONG 2 744 1986] 9642 8812 Driver only

B) 7BD 2464L

maky male 1465. 8755 2073.

Ridor only.

D Bolice gobert Mbb. (Cong).

3) Project Report. / IC+DL+ company CTAMP.

3) TP CAME S(notes,)

A.

# Personal Particulars Date of Accident: 16/9/19 Time of Accident: 08:05. Exact Location of Accident: ICPE (ECP) 94 TPE Entrance: Owner's Name: Sin the Hap Planking Engineering NRICNO: HP No: MRIC No: 51279497 EHP No: 073957866 Driver's Name: Phys Phens Date of Birth: 4 145 Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 1819 1975 Occupation: Indoor / Outgoor Address: Bllc 1613 Pungpl Contral \$19-95 (820161) Relationship of Driver with Insured: DWN(C Email Address: Make & Model: Vehicle No: UBE 8164. Coverage: \_\_\_\_\_\_Policy No: \_\_\_\_\_ Insurance Co: N7 JU \*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only \*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Jee / Work) Clean / Raining / Others: \_\_\_\_\_ Wet / Dry Others: \_\_\_\_\_ \*Weather Condition ? \* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & How many pax: \*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / 10) If yes, Name / NRIC / In Vehicle: \_\_\_\_\_ \*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ? O No O Yes, Which Police Station? \*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:\_\_\_\_\_\_\_insurer: \_\_\_\_\_ \*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & Category: \_\_\_\_\_ \*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes/No) Third Party Driver's Particulars Vehicle & No: FBD 2464L Make & Model: Driver's Name:

Make & Model:

Vahicle C No: SL CIS 644.

Driver's Name: 74

Witness Particulars

Name:

\_\_\_\_\_NRIC NO: \_\_\_\_\_\_ HP NO: 87 552073.

NRIC NO: 544 1986 HP NO: 9642881V.

NRIC No: HP No:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190916/2157

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

16/09/2019 19:14			Vide Report No.: G/20190916/0053	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	culars	15/20100910/0093	125			
Name of Informant: PHUA PHECK GEOK			Address: APT BLK 161B PUNGGOL (	CENTRAL #19-95 SINGAPORE			
NRIC NO	/ ID No.: D / S12794	97E	822161 Contact No.: Home/Office:	978-7793			
SINGAP	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: Mobile: 97957866				
Sex; Male	Age: 62	Date of Birth: 30/01/1957	Type of Informant:				
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: Plumber			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4,5	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/09/2019 08:05	Type of Location Bridge
Tampines Exp	XPRESSWAY oressway (Pan Island Exp	oressway) into Kall		
Expressway)		nessway) into Kali	ang Paya Lebar Expre	ssway (Marina Coastal
Weather:		Road Surface:	ang Paya Lebar Expre	ssway (Marina Coastal Road Speed Limit:
Expressway) Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collis				

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBD2464L	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB4008J M	White	Slightly Damaged	0
GBE816M	Van	ТОУОТА	HIACE 3.0 DX DIESEL TURBO AT 2WD 5DR	Silver	Slightly Damaged	1
SLC1564A	Car	ТОҮОТА	WISH 1.8 CVT	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0





T/20190916/2157

2 of 3

Report No. T/20190916/2157

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		and the second second	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5073289983-04	03/09/2019	02/09/2020

Details of Perso	n Involved	SECTION OF THE ST			
Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No			_	
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pede	estrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver			ID No.		
Name	PHUA PHECK GEOK				S1279497E
Related Vehicle	GBE816M (Van)		Conta	ct No.	97957866
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

## Brief Details.

On the 16/09/2019 at about 0805hrs, I was driving my vehicle a Silver in color Toyota Hiace bearing registration number GBE816M and was on the way towards 50 Kallang Avenue as I was sending my daughter namely (Phua Pei Li Jessy, S8926809E, Contact: 81236430) to work. As I was travelling along Tampines Expressway(Pan Island Expressway) into Kallang Paya Lebar Expressway(Marina Coastal Expressway), the traffic was very heavy and congested due to heavy flow of vehicle. Suddenly both of us felt an impact from the rear right side of the van and that was when I noticed that a white in color Motorcycle bearing registration number FBD2464L had collided onto my vehicle. The motorcycle then skidded further and collided onto another vehicle, a Grey in color Toyota Wish bearing registration number SLC1564A. Traffic police and Ambulance then arrived at the scene shortly after. We were then advised to lodge a police report about this matter .





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190916/2157

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

G / Officer Record	ing The Report:	Signature Of Informant:	s.
Sgt 2 TOO YONG FOOK		A STA	
Signature Of Interpreter:		KA	
Not applicable	1	Date/Time:	
10 July 2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		16/09/2019 19:14	
Officer In Charge Of Case:			
IP/GII/		Classification Of Case:	
Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	PINTE AND MARCH		
Contact No.: 65476185	DINKAMALUDIN	LMA	
Authentication Stamp		(AQ)	
P168	7	V V	
		1	

<b>eBao</b> Tech				<b>新疆</b>				Genera	alClaim		
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						· Change L	anguage	+ Chang	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	ło.				Date	of Accident	16	/09/2019 0	8:05	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GBEB1	5М		Certifi	cate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5073289983- 04		SIN HOE HUP PLUMBING ENGINEERING	31794000K	GCV	Comprehensive	GBE816M	GBE816M	03/09/2019	02/09/2020

Policy No.	5073289983-04	Policyholder Name	SIN HOE H	UP PLUMBING ENGIN	Policyholder NRIC	31794000K	
Certificate No.		95172			20000		
Address	BLK 161B #19-95 PUNGGOL CER	TRAL SINGA	PORE 82216	1			
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy issue Date	19/08/2019	Effective Date	03/09/2019	00:00	Expiry Date	02/09/2020 23	:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young/	Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	THINK ONE AUTOMOBILE & TRA	Agent Tel.	65553300		GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyh	older Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 161B #19-95	Addre	s 2	PUNGGOL CENTRAL	S A	Address 3	SINGAPORE 822161
Hudress 1		Addre	ss Type	Singapore address		Post Code	822161
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
Address 4			d Policy er	5073289983-04			
Address 4 Unit No.	d Object: GBE816M	Relate		5073289983-04			
Address 4 Unit No.	0.00 cm = 0.00 cm = 0.00 cm = 0.00 cm	Relate		5073289983-04			

March   Mar	Claim Handling					
Carriage	Accident MT/1063126	(2004)000 (000)				
Martination	Policy No.	5073289983-04	Vehicle No.	GBEB16M	GST Registration No.	
Marticula						
Camba Nagorian   Cam					Policyholder NRIC	31794000K
State   Security   S			Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0
Second   S		٥	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
March   Marc			Special Remark		eCode	Nr. V
Marcine   Marc			TCA	® No ○ Yes	eCode Reason	
March and Mindel   Mindel   March and Mindel		No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire	No
The standard   100   1						
Marrie   Content   Conte	Report Date	19/09/2019 14:30	Accident Report Within 24 hr	yes Yes	Accident Type	Side Swipe
Marie   Mari		16/09/2019	Time of Accident nhimm	08:05	Country of Academs	Singapore
Printer September   Printer September Septem			Orange Force		IOM No.	
Description   Part Audional   Service   Serv						
100   100						
Mile	Excess Type	Per Accigent	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
Mile	OD Standard Excess	500.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
Manual Contents				6.00	Develop Consessed	
The content Applicable   Septiment   Se		9.70	Ties in Excess		Driver is Covered?	
## SET REQUIRED SUBMERS    100   10		500.00	Total TP Euress Applicable			
Col   Application   Col   Col   Application   Col	AND AND PERSONS ASSESSED.		11.000.00			
### 1000	♥ GST Registered Inform	ation				
## 100 Page   100 Pag	GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date		
## Policytoider Mailing Address  ## Address 2	GST Registration No.				Yes	
Address 3 BX.1 (618 s19-95) Address 2 PUNDOOC CRITINAL Address 3 SINGLOPER 22151   Address 4 Address Type Singlespre sellness Put Code 82751   Address 1 Pent Code 82751   Address 2 Pent Code 82751   Address 3 Pent Code 82751   Address 4 Pent Code 82751   Address 5 Pent Code 82751   Address 6 Pent Code 82751   Address 6 Pent Code 82751   Address 7 Pent Code 82751   Address 7 Pent Code 82751   Address 7 Pent Code 82751   Address 8 Pent Code 82751   Address 8 Pent Code 82751   Address 9 Pent Code 82751	Modification History	19/09/2019 14:31:54 Syste	em changed GST Status Venified fr	om No to Yes		
Address 2						
Address 1						
Date		BLK 1618 #19-95	Address 2	PUNGGOL CENTRAL	Address 3	SINGAPORE 822161
## Driver Name				Singapore address	Post Code	822161
Driver Name   Union of Driver   Driver Name   Union of Driver Name   Union of Driver Name   Union of Driver Name   Suppleme Date of Driver Locates   30/05/1957   Driver App   52   Driver Dos   30/05/1957			Related Policy Number	5073269963-04		
Disease of Private Name   PHUA PREDIC CEDIX   Diver NRIC   \$1279497E   Diver DOB   \$3,051/1957   Private Age   \$2   Diver DOB   \$3,051/1957   Private Age   \$2   Diver DOB   \$3,051/1957   Private Age   \$3,051/1957   Private A		United to the second	MOTEONICO:	41,000,000,000,000		
Description					221.00	
Contact No (Mobile)   97957866						
Address 1 BLX 1618 ADDRES 2 RANGOCK CENTRAL ADDRESS PORT CODE  ADDRESS 4 ADDRESS TYPE SINGS PORT CODE  BY-95  DOES NO ON A STREAM PORT CODE  BY-95  BY-9						
Address Type Suppore address Post Code 82265  Unit No. 19-95  Driver Vehicle No. Driver V			S 70			
Direct for one a Singapore  Order from a Singapore  Or		WY 1018				
Does   No.   Driver   Face   No.   Driver   Vest (		in me	Abdress Type	Singapore adoress	Post Code	822161
Distribution of the control of the c	Does he own a Singapore		9620030000000000		12 L/10 20 L/10 11 CO 21 CO 12 CO 10 CO	
Browner, Name of Profested Workshop, Name unknown v. Browner, Name v. Browner, Name unknown v. Browner, Name v. Browner, Na	Registered car?	O Tes (B) No	Driver vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Modification Hastery  Claim 001 Name  Corract Na. (Protein)  Name of Proferred Workshop  Proferred Workshop Name unknown V GDA report  Received  Protein Name of Proferred Workshop  Altachment  Protein Name  Name of Proferred Workshop  Altachment  Protein Name  Sever Submit  Sever Submit  Attachment  Protein Name  Path *  Browse  Claim Press Select  V 10 V Normal V  Protein Name  Browse  Claim Press Select  V 10 V Normal V  Normal V  Browse  Claim Press Select  V 10 V Normal V  Normal V  Browse  Claim Press Select  V 10 V Normal V  Normal	Declaration					
Column Type * OO-MIX	Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 me	Any intury?	Cives @ No.		
Claim 001 Next  Claim Type * OD-MX	Reading?		Prof. admit.	0.00		
Claim 001 Next  Claim Type * OD-MX						
Corract No. (Onlois)  Presses Select  Type of Benefit * Presse Select  Type of Benefit * Presses Select  Claimant Name *  Claimant Address  Claimant Address  Claimant Address  Claimant Address  Claimant Address  Claimant Name *  Claimant Address  Claimant Name *  Claimant Name of Preferred Workshop  Name of Pre	Modification History					
Contact No. (Hobita)  Contact No. (Contact No. (Contac	Claim 001 New					
Contact No. (Hobita)  Contact No. (Contact No. (Contac						
Contact No. (Hobita)  Contact No. (Contact No. (Contac	9.5					
Email Andress  OI Vehicle Number  Claimant Type Claimant Type Pease Select.  Type of Senatt * Pease Select.  Type of Senatt * Pease Select.  Type of Senatt * Pease Select.  Claimant Agdress  Claimant Andress  Name of Preferred Workshop  Andre		100-MX		SIN HOE HUP PLUMBING ENGIN		
Claimant Type Claimant Type * Please Select						(All and a second
Claimant Name *					TP Vehicle Number	FBD2464L
Claim Description  GBESLEM / PBD2864L ON 36 Sept 2019  Not at Fault  Intured Liability * Not at Fault  Preferred Workshop Contact  Intured Liability * Not at Fault  Preferred Workshop Contact  Intured Liability * Not at Fault  Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GIA report  Received  19/09/2019 14:32  Claim Close Date  Date Received  19/09/2019 14:32  Attachment  Final AK letter  Serie Summ.  Attachment  Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description * De				Please Select		
Claim Description  Claim Description  Claim Description  Claim Control  Insured Liability * Not at Fault  Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report  Received  19/09/2019 14:32  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  Claim Control  Attachment  Seve Subme  Attachment  Path * Category * Confidential Urgany * Description		>>	Claimant NRIC *			
Insured Liability * Not at Fault    Seque Finalisation   Yes   V		GBE816M / FBD2464L ON 16 Sept 2019			Name of Preferred Workshop	
Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Received   Preferred Repair Option   Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   GlA report   Preferred Received   Preferr	Preferred Workshop Contact		Intured Liability 4	Not at Fault 101		
Date Received 19/09/2019 14:32 Clarm Close Date Date Date Received 19/09/2019 00:00 □ Report Taken By Jackson  Frint AK letter  Attachment  Attachment  Attachment  Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description * Browse. Clear Please Select ♥ NO Normal ♥ Secretary Please Select ♥ NO NORMAL ♥ NORMAL ♥ Secretary Please Select ♥ NO NORMAL ♥ NORMAL ♥ NORMAL ♥ Secretary Please Select ♥ NORMAL ♥ NORMAL ♥ NORMAL ♥ Secretary Please Select ♥ NORMAL		Yes IV			U dia mont	Decaded
Report Taken By    First AK letter				, eleves transmip, name unknown		
Attachment  Attachment   Attachment   Attachment   Attachment    Attachment    Attachment     Attachment		production and the second	Santi Sant Sant		Make Newsylled	1.000 E010 00/00
Attachment  Accident No. MT/1063126 Claim No. 001  Last Doc. Received ® ves No Upload Date 19/09/2019 14:33  Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description *  Browse Clear Please Select		practical in the second				
Attachment:  ### Accident No.	Frint AK letter					
Accident No. MT/1063126 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received  vis No Upload Date 19/09/2019 14:33  Path * Category * Confidential Urgancy * Description *  Browse. Claim Rease Select  visit * Normal visit *				Save Submit		
Accident No. MT/1063126 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received  ves No Upload Date 19/09/2019 14:33  Path * Category * Confidential Urgancy * Description *  Browse Clear Please Select  ves No Normal ves Normal ve	Attachment			III. III TONING		
Accident No. MT/1063126 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received  ves No Upload Date 19/09/2019 14:33  Path * Category * Confidential Urgancy * Description *  Browse Clear Please Select  ves No Normal ves Normal ve	4.5					
Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description *  Browse Clear Please Select ♥ NO Normal ♥  Browse Clear Please Select ♥ NO ▼ Normal ▼  Browse Clear Please Select ♥ NO ▼ Normal ▼  Browse Clear Please Select ♥ NO ▼ Normal ▼  Browse Clear Please Select ♥ NO ▼ Normal ▼	•					
Path *  Category * Confidential Urgency * Description *  Browse Clear Please Select V No Normal V	Accident No.	MT/1063126	Claim No.	001		
Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V	Last Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date	19/09/2019 14:33		
Browse Clear Please Select ♥ ND ♥ Normal ♥ □  Browse Clear Please Select ♥ ND ♥ Normal ♥ □  Browse Clear Please Select ♥ ND ♥ Normal ♥ □		Path *	- 042	Category •	Confidential Urger	ncy * Description *
Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V			Browse	Clear Please Select	₩ Normal	V
Browse. Clear Please Select V No Normal V			Browse	Clear Please Select	V Normal	<u> </u>
			Browse	Clear Please Select	Normal V Normal	
Browse Char Please Select V No V Normal V	The State of the Land of the Land		Browse	Clear Please Select	V Normal	<u> </u>
			Browse	Clear Please Select	▼ Normal	<u> </u>

